Summerfields Lofts

Bedrooms Name

Summerfields 360-One Bedroom
Summerfields 360-Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom w/ Loft
Two Bedroom w/ Basement

WNPNNNNDN—= = — —

Three Bedroom Townhome

Summerfields 360-One Bedroom Deluxe_Loft
Summerfields 360-One Bedroom Deluxe_Loft and Den

Summerfields 360-One Bedroom Deluxe

Summerfields 360-Two Bedroom Corner

Summerfields 360-Two Bedroom Corner_Loft
Summerfields 360-Two Bedroom Deluxe_Loft and Den

Baths Area

1,125 sq. ft.
1,345 sq. ft.
775 sq. ft.
950 sq. ft.
1,150 sq. ft.

1,800 sq. ft.
2,200 sq. ft.
1,520 sq. ft.
1,700 sq. ft.

NNNNNMNON = = = —

(6]

*All prices are subject to change.

1,318-1,325 sq. ft.

1,925-1,939 sq. ft.

Pricing

$2,665
$2,705
$2,305
$2,455
$2,675
$2,865
$3,330
$3,745
$3,075
$3,175
$4,345

-$2,385
-$2,695
-$3,410

-$3,795

- $4,445

¢ Carpeted Bedrooms
® Private Patio or Balcony

® 24-Hour Emergency Maintenance
® Clubhouse

e Public Transit Nearby

® Tennis Court(s)

® Dishwasher
. Refrigerator/Freezer

Apartment Amenities

® Granite Kitchen Countertops

® Voluminous 9' High Ceilings

Community Amenities

® Basketball Court(s)
* Natural Gas
® Security Lighting

¢ Cable Ready
* Playground

¢ Individual Security System

® Swimming Pool

Appliances

® Microwave

* Oven/Range

Visit our Website - www.SummerfieldsLoftsNJ.com

Monday
11-5

Tuesday
12-7

Rental Office Hours

Wednesday

11-5

Thursday
12-7

Friday
11-5

Saturday
11-5

Sunday
11-5

When you decide to rent with Garden Communities, the following items will be required when you submit your application:

o Non-refundable online application processing Fee. $75 per applicant
o An online deposit of $500 in order to reserve an apartment. This amount will be applied to your first month's rent upon approval and ONLY refunded if

your application is declined.

o A valid photo ID, social security card and two current pay stubs.

We are an equal opportunity provider. We do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, sex, national origin, religion, handicap or familial status.

100 Rutgers Blvd.,
Somerset, NJ 08873
P: (732) 356-3189

Garden

w Communities

www.SummerfieldsLoftsNJ.com

SummerfieldsLofts.Rental@GardenCommunities.com

04/25/2025


https://www.SummerfieldsLoftsNJ.com
https://www.SummerfieldsLoftsNJ.com
https://www.SummerfieldsLoftsNJ.com
mailto:SummerfieldsLofts.Rental@GardenCommunities.com

	Property Overview
	Floorplan Overview
	Amenities
	Rental Office Hours
	Additional Information


