Summerfields Lofts

Bedrooms	Name	Baths	Area	Pricing
1	Summerfields 360-One Bedroom Deluxe_Loft	1	1,125 sq. ft.	\$2,665
1	Summerfields 360-One Bedroom Deluxe_Loft and Den	1	1,345 sq. ft.	\$2,705
1	Summerfields 360-One Bedroom	1	775 sq. ft.	\$2,305 - \$2,385
1	Summerfields 360-One Bedroom Deluxe	1	950 sq. ft.	\$2,455
2	Summerfields 360-Two Bedroom	2	1,150 sq. ft.	\$2,675 - \$2,695
2	Summerfields 360-Two Bedroom Corner	2	1,318-1,325 sq. ft.	\$2,865
2	Two Bedroom w/ Loft	2	1,800 sq. ft.	\$3,330 - \$3,410
2	Two Bedroom w/ Basement	2	2,200 sq. ft.	\$3,745 - \$3,795
2	Summerfields 360-Two Bedroom Corner_Loft	2	1,520 sq. ft.	\$3,075
2	Summerfields 360-Two Bedroom Deluxe_Loft and Den	2	1,700 sq. ft.	\$3,1 <i>7</i> 5
3	Three Bedroom Townhome	2.5	1,925-1,939 sq. ft.	\$4,345 - \$4,445

^{*}All prices are subject to change.

Apartment Amenities

- Carpeted Bedrooms
- Private Patio or Balcony
- 24-Hour Emergency Maintenance
- Clubhouse
- Public Transit Nearby

• Refrigerator/Freezer

• Tennis Court(s)

Dishwasher

- Granite Kitchen Countertops
- Voluminous 9' High Ceilings
- **Community Amenities**
- Basketball Court(s) • Natural Gas
- · Security Lighting

• Cable Ready

• Individual Security System

- Playground
- Swimming Pool

Appliances

- Microwave

• Oven/Range

Visit our Website - www.SummerfieldsLoftsNJ.com

Rental Office Hours

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
11-5	12-7	11-5	12-7	11-5	11-5	11-5

When you decide to rent with Garden Communities, the following items will be required when you submit your application:

- O Non-refundable online application processing Fee. \$75 per applicant
- o An online deposit of \$500 in order to reserve an apartment. This amount will be applied to your first month's rent upon approval and ONLY refunded if your application is declined.
- o A valid photo ID, social security card and two current pay stubs.

We are an equal opportunity provider. We do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, sex, national origin, religion, handicap or familial status.





04/25/2025